The Metrobility® 10/100Mbps Ethernet units
provide versatile connectivity for evolv-
ing network infrastructures being upgraded from
existing 10Mbps copper-based networks to
100Mbps fiber networks. These products provide
media conversion and 10/100 rate adaption in a
single unit, extending copper-based networks up
to 100km over singlemode fiber.

LEDs are easily viewed on the top cover. The unit meets all domestic and
international EMI and EMC (static electricity) requirements.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Connector Distance
Line Card Standalone
R621-11 2621-11-01 10/100BASE-T to 10/100BASE-T RJ-45 100m
R643-13 2643-13-01
M643-13
10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (MM) SC 2km
R643-14 2643-14-01
M643-14
10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) SC 20km
R643-15 2643-15-01
M643-15
10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (MM) ST 2km
R643-16 2643-16-01
M643-16
10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) ST 20km
R643-17 2643-17-01
M643-17
10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX (SM) SC 40km
R643-1E 2643-1E-01
M643-1E